RFP Scoresheet

RFP-022-019 Engineering Design Services for the
Improvements to Red Bank Avenue (CR644) from Crown
Point Road to Mehorter Boulevard in the Township of West
Deptford and the City of Woodbury. Engineering Project 21-
10.

T&M

Remington & Vernick
French & Parrello
Pennoni

~ Colliers Engineering
IH Engineers

96
92
91
90
88
88



